
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
35 
28 
39 
69 
44 
41 
17 
6 

64 
21 
94 
19 
26 
8 

29 
55 
9 

88 
95 
91 
7 

33 

Name 
Yannick Klaey 
Fabienne Wohlwend 
Pascal Von Allmen 
Samuel Sätteli 
Domink Siegenthaler 
Adrian Hochstrasser 
Noel Jörg 
Louis Moser 
Flavio Kempf 
Patrick Näscher 
Kevin Wälti 
Norick Lehner 
Nico Brügger 
Fabrizio Reich 
Matthieu Maeder 
Mathias Rüegsegger 
Raphael Wohlwend 
Marylin Niederhauser 
Thomas Küng 
Alessandro Felber 
Emanuele Rizzo 

Yannic Walther 

Chassis/Engine 
Kosmic/Iame Parilla 
Zanardi/Iame Parilla 
Swiss Hutless/Iame Parilla
Kosmic/Iame Parilla 
Exprit/Iame Parilla 
Birel/Iame Parilla 
Tony Kart/Iame Parilla 
Kosmic/Iame Parilla 
Tony Kart/Iame Parilla 
Tony Kart/Iame Parilla 
Kosmic/Iame Parilla 
MAD/Iame Parilla 
Swiss Hutless/Iame Parilla
PCR/Iame Parilla 
energy/Iame Parilla 
MAD/Iame Parilla 
Tony/Iame Parilla 
Kosmic/Iame Parilla 
Mirage/Iame Parilla 
Zanardi/Iame Parilla 
Swiss Hutless/Iame Parilla

Exprit/Iame Parilla 

Entrant 

Spirit Racing 

Privatbewerber 

Berner Kart Racing Club 

Privatbewerber 

Privatbewerber 

Privatbewerber 

Privatbewerber 

Spirit Racing 

Privatbewerber 

Privatbewerber 

Privatbewerber 

Karting-Club Thun Oberland 

Speed Racing GmbH 

Scuderia PCR Swiss 

Privatbewerber 

Karting-Club Thun Oberland 

Privatbewerber 

Privatbewerber 

Privatbewerber 

Karting-Club Thun Oberland 

Swiss Hutless Karts 

Privatbewerber 

Laps 
7 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
7 
8 
7 
8 
8 
6 
8 
8 
7 

8 

Best Tm 
42.133 
42.175 
42.270 
42.322 
42.342 
42.355 
42.399 
42.407 
42.417 
42.419 
42.421 
42.432 
42.440 
42.592 
42.671 
42.685 
42.760 
42.854 
42.918 
42.993 
43.217 

43.092 

Diff 

0.042 
0.137 
0.189 
0.209 
0.222 
0.266 
0.274 
0.284 
0.286 
0.288 
0.299 
0.307 
0.459 
0.538 
0.552 
0.627 
0.721 
0.785 
0.860 
1.084 

In Lap 
6 
6 
7 
4 
8 
7 
6 
6 
7 
6 
4 
8 
6 
6 
6 
5 
3 
5 
6 
6 
4 

3 

km/h 
93,988 
93,894 
93,683 
93,568 
93,524 
93,495 
93,398 
93,381 
93,359 
93,354 
93,350 
93,326 
93,308 
92,975 
92,803 
92,773 
92,610 
92,407 
92,269 
92,108 
91,631 

91,896 

 

Announcements 
 These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters 
Driver 33 excluded from the meeting - Breaking Parc ferme rules 
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SKM 2014 Vesoul 
X30 Challenge 

Zeittraining  

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 9:57:31 

Vesoul 1,100 Km 

06.07.2014 10:10 

Timekeeping James Geidel: Clerk of the course Roland Sprecher:

Steward Alain Tissot:  Secretary of the meeting Nadja Leibundgut:
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